	Bridge Design Unit Contact List

	Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Alfonzo, Luis F.
	(860) 594 – 3539
	Luis.Alfonzo@ct.gov

	Barakat, Rabih M. 

	(860) 594 – 3208

	Rabih.Barakat@ct.gov

	Basar, Raymond I.
	(860) 594 – 3313
	Raymond.Basar@ct.gov

	Basha, Sarwat A. 

	(860) 594 – 3117

	Sarwat.Basha@ct.gov

	Blasi, Kevin V.
	(860) 594 – 3415
	Kevin.Blasi@ct.gov

	Campos-Castillo, Alexandra
	(860) 594 – 3455
	Alexandra.Campos-Castillo@ct.gov

	Cardone, Luke W.
	(860) 594 – 3345
	Luke.Cardone@ct.gov

	Carvajal, Jessica
	(860) 594 – 2774
	Jessica.Carvajal@ct.gov

	Cheng, Jeffrey P.
	(860) 594 -- 3314
	Jeffrey.Cheng@ct.gov

	Chuong, Bao K.
	(860) 594 – 3316
	Bao.Chuong@ct.gov

	Crespo, Mac
	(860) 594 – 3350
	Mac.Crespo@ct.gov

	Daily, Ralph D.
	(860) 594 – 3312

	Ralph.Daily@ct.gov

	Durogean, Netania S.
	(860) 594 – 3123

	Netania.Durogean@ct.gov

	Fenton, Colin T.
	(860) 594 – 3493
	Colin.Fenton@ct.gov

	Funk, Gregory A.
	(860) 594 – 3214
	Gregory.Funk@ct.gov

	Gillis, Matthew D.
	(860) 594 – 3318

	Matthew.Gillis@ct.gov

	Gruttadauria, David S.
	(860) 594 – 3319
	David.Gruttadauria@ct.gov

	Guzman, Juan F.
	(860) 594 – 2502
	Juan.Guzman@ct.gov

	Hagert, Jon R.
	(860) 594 – 3417
	Jon.Hagert@ct.gov

	Harris, Ricardo D.
	(860) 594 – 3330
	Ricardo.Harris@ct.gov

	Heredia, Ashely M.
	(860) 594 – 3488
	Ashely.Heredia@ct.gov

	Kang, Jonathan W.
	(860) 594 – 2754
	Jonathan.Kang@ct.gov

	Kanyo, Zoltan M.
	(860) 594 – 3166
	Zoltan.Kanyo@ct.gov

	Kempf, Jonathan J.
	(860) 594 – 3308
	Jonathan.Kempf@ct.gov

	Lajoie, Michael J. P.
	(860) 594 – 3335
	Michael.JP.Lajoie@ct.gov

	Martin, Nicholas J.
	(860) 594 – 3609

	Nicholas.Martin@ct.gov

	Martin, Ryan D.
	(860) 594 – 3205
	Ryan.Martin@ct.gov

	Meziani, Meziane
	(860) 594 – 3096
	Meziane.Meziani@ct.gov

	Morrison, Susan P.
	(860) 594 – 3145
	Susan.Morrison@ct.gov

	Patria, Christopher M.
	(860) 594 – 2958
	Christopher.Patria@ct.gov

	Platt, Jacob W.
	(860) 594 – 3481
	Jacob.Platt@ct.gov

	Plude, Ken-Taro
	(860) 594 – 3343
	Ken-Taro.Plude@ct.gov

	Reed, Bryan H.
	(860) 594 – 3418
	Bryan.Reed@ct.gov

	Shea, Patrick M.
	(860) 594 – 3184
	Patrick.Shea@ct.gov

	Shugrue, Madison M.
	(860) 594 – 3391
	Madison.Shugrue@ct.gov

	Soucy, Sara J.
	(860) 594 – 3151
	Sarah.Soucy@ct.gov

	Ucar, Berk
	(860) 594 – 3225

	Berk.Ucar@ct.gov

	Zhao, Yanli
	(860) 594 – 3181
	Yanli.Zhao@ct.gov

	Zhuo, Xiao Han
	(860) 594 – 3428
	XiaoHan.Zhuo@ct.gov


